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~HFLEXI.FARE"
"FlEXI-FARE"is SantaFe'snewone-classfare for travelin sleepingcaror chaircar

EXAMPLES OF FLEXI-FARE RAIL AND SLEEPING CAR FARES
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Ask for folder on One Price Tickets to cover rail fares, accommodations and meals.
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New Flexi.Fare Sn,El'ING Cn F.Ut.:E8
New EJe%i.Fare

SLJ:El'lNGCu F ",au
EAcaW.&.T EACH Wy

JlETWEEN I
I ROUND1'JI;IP

JlETWEEN
Jledroom SultaRoometu BedrooIJ:. Suite Roomette

One Way ODe Oneal Two or One Way RoVJID TJUP ODe One or Two or
Penon More ).lore Person MOIO Mo..- - - -

Albuquerqueand
$4907&

!taD... CIIJaDd(Cout.)
$2UO . 49.00 $ 22.9&$ 42.10Chicago.. ......... . 99.&0 $ 23.25 $ .8.&5 . U.30 Clom............. $ 1..2&KansasCity....... 33.00 66.00 1".10 28.90 113.1& Ft. Worth......... 22.00 44.00 lO.firi 18.65 34.05

Los Ange1ea......... 33.00 66.00 17.10 28.90 113.1& FJaastaff......... . 45.00 90.00 22.'10 1rI.70 69.50
San Diego.. ....... 1rI.... 7&.00 81'1.10 -.a.90 -03.18 Fresno.. .......... 65.00 124.00 28.1& 47.65 88....
SaDFrancisco...... 44.00 88.00 18.65 .1.20 5U5 Houston.......... . 31.75 63.... 14.40 24.... 44.95

Amarilloand La Jlmla.. ........ 20.00 40.00 10.55 18.85 34.05
Lamy............. 30.50 61.00. 18.00 27.20 49.90Chicago... ........ 1rI.7& 75.50 18.65 3L2O 5U5
Loa Ang., San DiegoKan8&!lCity... .... 20.75 41.50 12.20 21.20 38.85 or San Franci.8co. 65.00 '124.00 .29.la 841.85 8R50LoaAn&e1u.... ..u 45.00 90.00 21.70 36.2& 66.85 OklahomaCity..... 14.25 28.... 8.10 14.15 28.65San.Diego......... 49.50 94.00 -21.70 '$6.25 '86.85 Twa............ . 9.50 19.00San Francisco...... 56.00 102.00 :13.75 39.40 72.65 'Vichita. .... . ..... 8.00 16.00 '''s.iil "W,5 .':i1i.65

Cbicaro&nd
49.75 99.50 38.65 7L3O Los Dlelel audAlbuquerque....... :13.25 33.00 66.00 17.10 28.90 &3.15Amarillo.--. ....... 37.75 75.50 18.65 31.20 57.45 Albuquerque.. . . . ..

Amarillo........... 45.00 90.00 21.70 '8.25 86.85Bakersfield....0.... 81.75 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95 Clovis............. 41.00 82.00 . 19.70 33.00 SO.80[)w........... 76.75 147.00 32.45 52.95 97.95 Den'\""er......... ... 62.50 97.00............. 49.75 99.50 :13.25 '8.65 71.30 FIa",tafI. .......... 20.00 40.00 ''12:20 '2i'.20 ' ss:8i,............. 41.50 83.00 19.70 33.00 SO.80 Hutchinson. ....... 57.75 115.50 2&.85 42.SO 78.70'ortb. ........ 38.75 77.50 18.60 27.95 81.30
Joliet.... ......... 80.50 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95Flagstaff......... . 62.00 124.00 28.80 47.10 87.05
Kansas City....... 65.00 124.00 -29.16 -47.85 -88.60Fresno.. .......... 81.75 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95 La Junta..... ..... 45.75 91.50 23.25 38.65 71.30Houston... ........ 49.00 96.00 19.20 32.35 59.45 Newton... ........ 58.25 116.... 26.80 44.05 81.30Kan$aSCity... .... 17.00 34.00 8.75 U5.95 29.00
San Diego......... 4.75 9.50La Junta.......... 37.00 74.00 17.10 28.90 63.16
Topeka....'....... . 63.25 124.00 "29.i5 "47.65 "88.00Lamy............. 47.... 95.00 22.20 36.95 68.05
Wichita,Via Newton 68.26 116.50 28.80 44.05 81.30Los Ang.. San Diego

or San Francisco. 81.75 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95 OkIahom& City &ndNewton...... ..... 24.00 49.00 12.20 21.20 38.85 Chicago... ........ 31.25 62.50 13.25. 22.95 42.10
OklahomaCity... . . 31.25 62.50 13.25 22.95 42.10 Ft. "'orth. ........ 7.76 15.50 8.10 14.15 28.85
ik(".i.K:C:)::

19.... 39.00 9.40 16.65 30.40 HOu!Jton.......... . 17.75 35.... 9.40 16.65 30.4028.50 63.00
"i3.25 "22.95 "4:i.iil LOlAng.,ViaKewton 58.2. 114.00 28.80 47.10 . 87.05Wichita.......... . 26.00 ....00 .San Diego.. ....... 62.75 114.00 -28.80 -47.10 -87.06

Denver &nd San Francisco. . . . . . 65.00 123.00 30.60 ....05 92....
Albuquerque.. ..... 19.75 39.... ...... ...... ......

San Diero andChicago..... ...... 41.00 82.00 ...... ...... ...... AmariUo........... 49.50 94.00 -21.'10 -38.25 -S8.86Kanl!!8$City... .... 24.25 49.50 ...... ...... ......
Chicago......... ... 81.75 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95l.o! Angt!les......... 52.50 97.00 ...... ...... ...... Flagstaff........... 24.75 49.50 12.20 21.20 38.85San Diego... ........ 57.25 97.00 ...... ...... ...... Hutehinson....... . 62.25 117.00 -25.85 -42.60 ..,8.70San Francisco..... . 63.76 97.00 ...... ...... ...... JoJiet...... ....... 80.50 141.00 -33.80 '65.05 -101.96

Flal'ltaft and Kansas City.. ..... 65.00 124.00 "29.1' -47.85 .88....
Chicago.. ......... 62.00 124.00 28.80 47.10 87.05 Topeka........... . 65.00 124.00 -29.15 -47.85 '88.50
Kansas City... .... 45.00 90.00 22.70 37.70 69.50
LosAngeles.. ... ... 20.00 40.00 12.20 21.20 38.85 San Fr&nciscoand
SanDiego......... 24.75 49.50 12.20 21.20 38.85 Albuquerque.. . . . . . 44.00 88.00 18.65 31.20 57.45
San Francisco...... 31.25 62.50 14.40 24.50 '44.95 .-\marHlo........... 55.00 102.00 23.75 39.40 72.65

Ft. Worth &nd Chicago.......... . 81.75 147.00 33.80 55.05 101.95
Clo\.is............. 52.25 102.00 22.20 38.95 68.05

:t.:.: :.::::::: 38.'16 77.50 16.60 27.95 51.30 Den\.er...,....... . 63.75 97.0010.50 21.00
"ili.oo "27.95 "lii.30 Flagstaff. .......... 31.25 62.50 "i4.40 "24.00 "44.95Joliet............ . 37.50 75.00

Hutchinson.. ...... 65.00 120.00 26.85 42.60 78.70Kansas City....... 22.00 44.00 10.55 18.65 34.05 Joliet............ . 80.50 147.-00 33.80 65.06 101.95LosAna:.,Via:\ewton
62.00 114.00 Kan:!asCit}"....... 65.00 124.00 29.15 41.85 88....From Ft. Worth.. 30.60 50.05 92.50 La Junta.......... 57.00 97.00 23.25 38.65 71.30San Francico

Xewton........... 65.00 124.00 26.80 44.05 81.30(Via Kewton). ... 68.75 124.00 30.60 ....05 92.50 Oklahoma.City.... . 65.00 123.00 '0.60 ....05 92....
Fresno &nd Topeka........... . 65.00 124.00 29.16 47.85 88.50
Amarillo........... 49.00 98.00 23.25 38.65 71.30 Wiehita........... 65.00 123.00 26.80 44.05 81.30
Chicago.......... . 81.75 147.00 33.80 65.05 101.96 ''"inslow........... 33.50 67.00 14.40 24.50 4U5
Kanso'uCity... .... 65.00 124.00 29.15 47.85 88.50

Tirb::u:ue.. .... .
Wichita.... ........ 61.75 12'.00 25.80 44.05 81.30

31.00 62.00 16.00 27.20 49.90Houlton and Amarino.......... . 19.00 38.00 12.20 21.20 38.85Chicago.......... . 48.00 96.00 19.20 32.35 59.45 Chicago........... 19.50 39.00 9.40 16.65 30.40Joliet........... .. 47.50 95.00 19.20 32.35 69.45 Ft. Worth......... 20.00 40.00 10.55 18.65 34.05
Kansas City.. ..... 31.75 63.... 14.40 24.50 44.95 Houston........ ... 30.00 60.00 14.40 24.50 44.95
LosAng.,ViaNewton 70.7' 121.00 33.15 54.25 100.35 Los Angelesor 63.25 120.00San Dieo San Diego. ...... 65.00 120.00 .29.15 47.85 .SS.GO(Via Newton). .. . 75.... 121.00 '33.15 'M.25 .100.35 San Francisco...... 65.00 123.00 29.15 47.85 88.50San Francisco

(Via Newton). ... 77.... 123.00 33.15 54.25 100.35 Tulsa and
Topeka......... ... 30.00 80.00 14.40 24.50 44.95 Chieago... .... .... 28.... 113.00

't8:io 'ti4:75 t26'.65loUet and Jo1iet....... ...... 25.25 50.50
Kansas City... .... 9.50 19.00Albuquerque... . ... 48.50 97.00 23.25 38.65 71.30
Los Angeles..... ... 74.60 129.00 't2si.i5 '147.85 't88.00Amarillo........... 36.25 72.50 18.65 31.20 S7.46

Ft. ',"orth. ........ 31.50 75.00 16.60 27.95 51.30 San Diego......... '14.50 129.00
't29.i5 '147.85 '188.00Houston.......... . 47.50 95.00 19.20 32.35 59,45 San Francisco...... 74.50 129.00

Los Ang., San Diego Wichit&andor San Francisco. 80.50 147.00 33.80 56.06 101.95 Amarillo........... 13.00 26.00 8.10 14.75 28.65
E&nJ&S City &Dd Chieago...... ..... 25.00 ....00 13.25 22.95 42.10
Albuquerque... .... 33.00 66.00 17.10 28.90 113.15 Clo'\il............. 16.75 33.... 10.55 18.65 34.05
AmanJJo........... 20.75 41.50 12.20 21.20 38.85 Ft. Worth......... 14.00 28.00 8.10 14.16 26.65
Bakersfield........ . 65.00 124.00 29.15 47.85 88.50 Los Ana:.,ViaNewton 58.25 114.00 26.80 44.06 81.30
Chicago........... 17.00 34.00 8.75 15.95 29.00 San Francisco. . . . . . 65.00 123.00 26.80 44.05 81.30

NOTES ABOUT RAILROAD AND SLEEPING CAR FARES
. Chair Car between Los Angeles and San Diego. t Chair Car between Kansas City and Tulsa. Fares subJeetto changewithDut natice.
Bedroom has lower bed, an upper bed and toilet convenieRces. Bedroom suite is two adjoining bedrooms. Roomette is small private
room for ont passenger s use witb folding wall bed and toilet facilities. Roomette suite (2 separate. roomettes) sold at bedroom rates.


